
                                 Prairie du Chien Invitational
                                        LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, WI
                                      September 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1   95 Dan Iselin               12 Lead Miners               17:59.3  5:48 
      2  131 Jace Serres              10 Prairie Dogs              18:24.9  5:56 
      3  192 Calvin Wernimont         10 Voyageurs                 19:40.1  6:20 
      4  187 Tyler Moss               10 Voyageurs                 19:43.8  6:22 
      5  126 Logan Henry              11 Prairie Dogs              19:43.9  6:22 
      6   90 Tikiri Bandara           11 Lead Miners               19:52.7  6:24 
      7   99 Miles Stecklein          09 Lead Miners               20:44.9  6:41 
      8  133 Eric Wells               12 Prairie Dogs              20:46.1  6:42 
      9  184 Magnus Goltermann        10 Voyageurs                 21:15.5  6:51 
     10  190 Cal Udelhofen            09 Voyageurs                 21:19.8  6:52 
     11  129 Alex Sargent             12 Prairie Dogs              21:44.6  7:00 
     12   93 Chris Gillen             10 Lead Miners               21:49.2  7:02 
     13   96 Tyler Lahaie             10 Lead Miners               22:10.3  7:09 
     14  182 Blake Bartels            10 Voyageurs                 22:14.3  7:10 
     15  185 Patrick Haas             11 Voyageurs                 22:20.4  7:12 
     16  127 Austin Jentz             09 Prairie Dogs              22:41.8  7:19 
     17  132 Jayce Sexton             09 Prairie Dogs              22:48.6  7:21 
     18  128 Aiden Sargent            09 Prairie Dogs              23:22.3  7:32 
     19   91 John Cramer              10 Lead Miners               23:57.8  7:43 
     20   92 Conner Feyen             11 Lead Miners               24:18.8  7:50 
     21  123 Nick Demaree             12 Prairie Dogs              24:36.5  7:56 
     22  189 Rj Schmitt               10 Voyageurs                 24:48.7  8:00 
     23   94 Caden Weber              09 Lead Miners               25:29.3  8:13 
     24  191 Chase Watson             09 Voyageurs                 26:58.4  8:41 
     25  183 Roy Cornett              12 Voyageurs                 27:26.2  8:50 
     26  124 Mic Frommelt             09 Prairie Dogs              27:28.2  8:51 
     27  134 Jaret Semanko            09 Lead Miners               28:18.4  9:07 
     28  100 Tyler Vargo              11 Lead Miners               30:09.5  9:43 
     29  188 Marty O'Neil             10 Voyageurs                 30:09.7  9:43 
     30  130 Jackson Serkies          09 Prairie Dogs              37:34.7 12:06 
     31  125 Miles Greenley           12 Prairie Dogs              38:42.2 12:28 
     32   98 Jacob Sherer             09 Lead Miners               39:18.2 12:40 
     33  186 Fletcher Johnson         09 Voyageurs                 39:22.0 12:41 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.   185  Prairie Dogs                          (25:15.8  277:53.820:17.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Jace Serres               10 18:24.9
  2      5  Logan Henry               11 19:43.9
  3      8  Eric Wells                12 20:46.1
  4     11  Alex Sargent              12 21:44.6
  5     16  Austin Jentz              09 22:41.8
  6     17  Jayce Sexton              09 22:48.6
  7     18  Aiden Sargent             09 23:22.3
  8     21  Nick Demaree              12 24:36.5
  9     26  Mic Frommelt              09 27:28.2
 10     30  Jackson Serkies           09 37:34.7
 11     31  Miles Greenley            12 38:42.2
  
  2.   188  Lead Miners                           (24:55.3  274:08.421:18.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Dan Iselin                12 17:59.3
  2      6  Tikiri Bandara            11 19:52.7
  3      7  Miles Stecklein           09 20:44.9
  4     12  Chris Gillen              10 21:49.2
  5     13  Tyler Lahaie              10 22:10.3
  6     19  John Cramer               10 23:57.8
  7     20  Conner Feyen              11 24:18.8
  8     23  Caden Weber               09 25:29.3
  9     27  Jaret Semanko             09 28:18.4
 10     28  Tyler Vargo               11 30:09.5
 11     32  Jacob Sherer              09 39:18.2
  
  3.   188  Voyageurs                             (25:01.8  275:18.919:41.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Calvin Wernimont          10 19:40.1
  2      4  Tyler Moss                10 19:43.8
  3      9  Magnus Goltermann         10 21:15.5
  4     10  Cal Udelhofen             09 21:19.8
  5     14  Blake Bartels             10 22:14.3
  6     15  Patrick Haas              11 22:20.4
  7     22  Rj Schmitt                10 24:48.7
  8     24  Chase Watson              09 26:58.4
  9     25  Roy Cornett               12 27:26.2
 10     29  Marty O'Neil              10 30:09.7
 11     33  Fletcher Johnson          09 39:22.0
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   78 Ryan Winger               8 Lancaster Middle School         9:16.0  6:11 
      2    2   13 Evan Belz                 8 Boscobel Middle School          9:57.1  6:39 
      3    3   14 Ben Bohringer             7 Boscobel Middle School         10:09.2  6:47 
      4    4   19 Parker Steele             7 Boscobel Middle School         10:11.2  6:48 
      5    5   39 Dylan Wasley              7 Dodgeville Ms                  10:27.5  6:59 
      6    6   75 Zachary Mendis            8 Lancaster Middle School        10:33.7  7:03 
      7    7   71 Remington Bontreger       8 Lancaster Middle School        10:36.7  7:05 
      8    8   20 Joseph Vande Hey          7 Boscobel Middle School         10:55.3  7:17 
      9    9   29 Cal Dampf                 7 Dodgeville Ms                  11:01.5  7:21 
     10   10   73 Rj Hutchcroft             7 Lancaster Middle School        11:04.1  7:23 
     11   11   26 Will Aurit                7 Dodgeville Ms                  11:07.1  7:25 
     12   12  163 Chase Kozelka             5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:13.0  7:29 
     13   13   70 Abe Boebel                6 Lancaster Middle School        11:17.6  7:32 
     14   14  158 Charlie Eastman           8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:24.8  7:37 
     15   15  157 Spencer Dehart            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:25.2  7:37 
     16   16   33 Drew Palmer               7 Dodgeville Ms                  11:38.3  7:46 
     17   17   30 Harrison Hellen           7 Dodgeville Ms                  11:38.8  7:46 
     18   18   17 Justis Molldrem           6 Boscobel Middle School         11:44.4  7:50 
     19   19   77 Will Taylor               7 Lancaster Middle School        11:44.6  7:50 
     20   20   11 Nathan Beck               8 Boscobel Middle School         11:51.3  7:55 
     21   21   76 Hunter Moore              8 Lancaster Middle School        11:54.3  7:57 
     22   22  166 Bryce Priebe              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:57.4  7:59 
     23   23  167 Corbin Reade              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:12.7  8:09 
     24   24   35 Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle     7 Dodgeville Ms                  12:17.3  8:12 
     25   25   15 Avery Faulkner            8 Boscobel Middle School         12:22.3  8:15 
     26   26   28 Zach Breuer               8 Dodgeville Ms                  12:26.2  8:18 
     27        69 Dominic Bauer             6 Lancaster Middle School        12:29.8  8:20 
     28   27  164 Isaac Mara                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:35.8  8:24 
     29   28  162 Tanner Kohler             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:42.1  8:29 
     30       156 Brady Bartels             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:01.2  8:41 
     31       155 Bowen Barrett             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:03.7  8:43 
     32        38 Josh Stoughton            8 Dodgeville Ms                  13:20.7  8:54 
     33        74 Noah Kirsch               7 Lancaster Middle School        13:34.6  9:04 
     34       168 Mani Watson               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:48.1  9:13 
     35       159 Creighton Groom           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:59.5  9:20 
     36        12 Todd Bell Jr.             6 Boscobel Middle School         14:13.6  9:30 
     37        31 Gehrig Lawton             7 Dodgeville Ms                  14:23.3  9:36 
     38        34 Austin Phelan             8 Dodgeville Ms                  14:24.3  9:37 
     39        36 Sam Sims                  8 Dodgeville Ms                  14:30.5  9:41 
     40        32 Riley McSherry            8 Dodgeville Ms                  14:32.9  9:42 
     41        37 Eamon Stone               7 Dodgeville Ms                  14:34.0  9:43 
     42        27 Tyler Bradley             7 Dodgeville Ms                  14:34.0  9:43 
     43       160 Logan Higgins             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:48.4  9:53 
     44       165 Jackson Miller            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:34.7 10:24 
     45        18 Garrett Russell           7 Boscobel Middle School         15:38.1 10:26 
     46        72 Dallas Day                6 Lancaster Middle School        16:38.1 11:06 
     47        16 Gavin Johnson             6 Boscobel Middle School         20:38.1 13:46 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Boscobel Middle School                (10:35.5  52:57.2 1:47.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Evan Belz                  8  9:57.1
  2      3  Ben Bohringer              7 10:09.2
  3      4  Parker Steele              7 10:11.2
  4      8  Joseph Vande Hey           7 10:55.3
  5     18  Justis Molldrem            6 11:44.4
  6   ( 20) Nathan Beck                8 11:51.3
  7   ( 25) Avery Faulkner             8 12:22.3
  
  2.    37  Lancaster Middle School               (10:33.7  52:48.1 2:01.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Winger                8  9:16.0
  2      6  Zachary Mendis             8 10:33.7
  3      7  Remington Bontreger        8 10:36.7
  4     10  Rj Hutchcroft              7 11:04.1
  5     13  Abe Boebel                 6 11:17.6
  6   ( 19) Will Taylor                7 11:44.6
  7   ( 21) Hunter Moore               8 11:54.3
  
  3.    58  Dodgeville MS                         (11:10.7  55:53.2 1:11.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Dylan Wasley               7 10:27.5
  2      9  Cal Dampf                  7 11:01.5
  3     11  Will Aurit                 7 11:07.1
  4     16  Drew Palmer                7 11:38.3
  5     17  Harrison Hellen            7 11:38.8
  6   ( 24) Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle      7 12:17.3
  7   ( 26) Zach Breuer                8 12:26.2
  
  4.    86  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:38.7  58:13.1 0:59.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Chase Kozelka              5 11:13.0
  2     14  Charlie Eastman            8 11:24.8
  3     15  Spencer Dehart             7 11:25.2
  4     22  Bryce Priebe               6 11:57.4
  5     23  Corbin Reade               7 12:12.7
  6   ( 27) Isaac Mara                 6 12:35.8
  7   ( 28) Tanner Kohler              6 12:42.1


